CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 3
afp - 3934 17-Feb-2025

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
FXBATLA4.5AH12V
12
4.5 F1 / F2 90 70 101 105 1.48
FXBATLA5AH12V 5.0 F1 / F2 90 70 101 105 1.60
FXBATLA6.8AH12V 6.8 F1 / F2 151 65 94 98 2.00
FXBATLA7AH12V 7.2 F1 / F2 151 65 94 98 2.08
FXBATLA8AH12V 8.0 F1 / F2 151 65 94 98 2.38
FXBATLA9AH12V 9.0 F1 / F2 151 65 94 98 2.55
FXBATLA10AH12V 10.0 F1 / F2 151 65 110 115 3.10
FXBATLA12AH12V 12.0 F1 / F2 151 98 94 98 3.48
FXBATLA15AH12V 15.0 F1 / F2 151 98 94 98 4.30
FXBATLA17AH12V 17.0 T1 181 77 167 167 4.90
FXBATLA18AH12V 18.0 T2 181 77 167 167 5.00
FXBATLA20AH12V 20.0 R1 181 77 167 167 5.50
FXBATLA22AH12V 22.0 L2 / T2 181 77 167 167 6.00
FXBATLA24AH12V 24.0 T2 176 166 125 125 7.25
FXBATLA26AH12V 26 T2 176 166 125 125 7.60
FXBATLA30AH12V 30.0 T2 176 166 125 125 8.20
FXBATLA33AH12V
33.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T2 195 130 169 169 10.0
FXBATLA40AH12V
38.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T4 196 165 169 169 12.5
FXBATLA42AH12V
42.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T4 196 165 169 169 13.8
FXBATLA45AH12V
45.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T4 196 165 169 169 14.0
FXBATLA50AH12V
50.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T614 229 138 169 169 15.6
FXBATLA55AH12V 55.0  T614 230 138 210 215 16.5
FXBATLA65AH12V
65.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T4 350 167 176 182 20.0

150.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T5 486 171 243 243 45.5
FXBATLA200AH12V
200.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T5 523 240 219 224 62.0
FXBATLA230AH12V
230.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T5 521 269 203 206 64.0
FXBATLA250AH12V
250.0 (10 hr
discharge)
T5 520 269 220 225 72.0
FXBATLA300AH12V 300.0  T5 520 269 220 225 76.0
Schedule to
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 3 of 3